
Samastipur - Durg Special Fare One Way Special/X05599 - Exp - ECR 
SRNT/Sarnath to PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) 

4h 53m - 144 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SPJ Samastipur Junction 17:00 0 1 0 63 47 ECR
2 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 17:50 17:55 5m 0 1 52 59 57 ECR
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 1 106 32 55 ECR
4 CPR Chhapra Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 165 72 58 NER
5 BUI Ballia 21:45 21:50 5m 0 1 232 71 65 NER
6 GCT Ghazipur City 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 296 52 74 NER
7 SRNT Sarnath 00:05 00:07 2m 0 2 361 5 79 NER
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 0 2 371 65 77 NR
9 PLP Phulpur 03:45 03:47 2m 0 2 469 30 95 NR
10 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
05:00 05:25 25m 2 506 50 97 NCR

11 MKP Manikpur Junction 07:25 07:30 5m 0 2 605 39 243 NCR
12 STA Satna Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 0 2 683 69 315 WCR
13 KTE Katni Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 0 2 781 50 381 WCR
14 SDL Shahdol 13:40 13:50 10m 0 2 907 49 467 SECR
15 APR Anuppur Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 0 2 948 49 433 SECR
16 R Raipur Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 2 1205 26 315 SECR
17 DURG Durg Junction 21:30 0 2 1242 - 317 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 10 2024 (18:59)

Oct 10 2024 (18:59)

1

1


